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Business name (prior rank)
Website

Address
Phone

2023 local office
billings (revenue)

Billings
change1

Current
backlog

Local
employees Top local executive(s)

11
PJ Dick Inc. - Trumbull - Lindy Group

1
pjdick.com

225 N. Shore Dr.
Pittsburgh, PA 15212

412-807-2000
$1.555
billion 14.1% NA 1,749

Clifford Rowe Jr., crowe@pjdick.com; Jake Ploeger,
jake.ploeger@pjdick.com; Tim O'Brien, tim.obrien@trumbullcorp.com;

Eric Pascucci, eric.pascucci@pjdick.com; Vince Tutino; Mark Gentile

22 CentiMark Corp. 2
centimark.com

12 Grandview Cir.
Canonsburg, PA 15317

724-514-8700
$1.165
billion 30.9% NA 250 Timothy M. Dunlap, timothy.dunlap@centimark.com

33 Rycon Construction Inc. 3
ryconinc.com

2501 Smallman St. #100
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

412-392-2525
$1.132
billion 36.8% $1.09

billion 501 John Sabatos; Kevin Montez; Stephen Kosmer; Lou Ferraro

44 S&B USA 9
shikunusa.com

Two Allegheny Center
Nova Tower 2 #800

Pittsburgh, PA 15212
412-471-4200

$765
million 247.1% $1.88

billion 478 Sharon Novak; Peter McKenna

55 Limbach Holdings Inc. 5
limbachinc.com

797 Commonwealth Dr.
Warrendale, PA 15086

412-359-2100
$516.4
million 3.9% NA 75 Michael McCann

66 Mascaro Construction Co. LP 4
mascaroconstruction.com

1720 Metropolitan St.
Pittsburgh, PA 15233

412-321-4901
$444

million -21.1% NA 143 John Mascaro Jr.; Michael Mascaro; Jeffrey Mascaro

77 Sauer Holdings Inc. 6
sauer-inc.com

407 Locust St.
McKees Rocks, PA 15136

412-687-4100
$440

million 0.2% $850
million 235 William Steitz III

88 Walsh Construction Co. 7
walshgroup.com

4 Penn Center Blvd. #100
Pittsburgh, PA 15276

412-275-8800
$329.199

million -18.3% $726.95
million 42 Arik Quam; Brian McGinty

99 Sargent Electric Co.2 10
sargentelectric.com

2740 Smallman St.
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

412-391-0588
$329

million 50.2% $344.8
million 400 Rob Smith, rsmith@sargentelectric.com

1010 Menard 8
menardusa.com

150 E. Main St. #500
Carnegie, PA 15106

412-620-6000
$251

million -3% $67
million 65 Seth Pearlman, spearlman@menardgroupusa.com

1111 Brayman Construction Corp. 11
brayman.com

1000 John Roebling Way
Saxonburg, PA 16056

724-443-1533
$197

million -3.9% $434
million NA Stephen M. Muck

1212 Massaro Construction Group 15
massarocg.com/corporation

120 Delta Dr.
Pittsburgh, PA 15238

412-963-2800
$184.796

million 49.4% $194.18
million 155

Joseph Massaro III, jamiii@massarocg.com; Steven Massaro,
smassaro@massarocorporation.com; David Massaro,

dmassaro@massaroproperties.com

1313 W.G. Tomko Inc. 16
wgtomko.com

2559 State Route 88
Finleyville, PA 15332

724-348-2000
$162

million 31.1% $142
million 310 William Tomko III

1144 SSM Industries Inc. 17
ssmi.biz

3401 Grand Ave.
Pittsburgh, PA 15225

412-777-5100
$146

million 19.7% $175
million 185 Thomas Szymczak, tszymczak@ssmi.biz; Jay Davis, jdavis@ssmi.biz

1515 Franjo Construction Corp. 20
franjoconstruction.com

335 E. 7th Ave.
Homestead, PA 15120

412-462-4371
$138.261

million 29.2% $159
million 182 Frank Leonello; Joseph Leonello Jr.

1616 Mistick Construction Co. 19
mistickconstruction.com

1300 Brighton Rd.
Pittsburgh, PA 15233

412-322-1121
$120

million 9.1% $86.56
million 70 M. Robert Mistick

1717 Mosites Construction Co. 17
mosites.com

400 Mosites Way #100
Pittsburgh, PA 15205

412-923-2255
$113

million -6.6% NA 225 Steve Mosites Sr.; Dean Mosites

1818 Turner Construction Co. 12
turnerconstruction.com

600 Grant St. #2740
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

412-255-5400
$105.185

million -45.4% $5.3
million 120 Brian Peglowski

1199 McKamish Inc. 22
mckamish.com

50 55th St.
Pittsburgh, PA 15201

412-781-6262
$105

million 13.4% NA 270 David McKamish; John Jordan

2200 Alloy 14
alloygroup.com

4000 Triangle Ln.
Export, PA 15632

724-325-3330
$103.915

million -24.2% $28
million 100 Shawn P. Regan

2121
Stevens Engineers &
Constructors Inc. 26
stevensec.com

150 Technology Dr.
Canonsburg, PA 15317

724-873-1200
$98.589
million 50.1% $42

million 164
Vicki Anderson, vanderson@stevensec.com; Scott Snyder,

ssnyder@stevensec.com; Tony DeLuca, tdeluca@stevensec.com; Mark
Price, mprice@cdmg.com

2222 Alex E. Paris Contracting Co. Inc. *alexparis.com

1595 Smith Township State Rd.
Atlasburg, PA 15004

724-947-2235
$97.52
million NA $95

million 200 Emanuel Paris IV, eparis@alexparis.com; Timothy Paris,
tparis@alexparis.com; Alex Paris III, aparis@alexparis.com

2323 Jendoco Construction Corp. 23
jendoco.com

2000 Lincoln Rd.
Pittsburgh, PA 15235

412-361-4500
$92.5
million 1.4% $83.4

million 90 Domenic Dozzi, dpdozzi@jendoco.com; Michael Kuhn,
mkuhn@jendoco.com

2244 Wyatt Inc. 24
wyattinc.com

4545 Campbells Run Rd.
Pittsburgh, PA 15205

412-787-5800
$85

million 4.9% $120
million 290 Frederick Episcopo, fepiscopo@wyattinc.com; Richard Wyatt,

rbwyatt@wyattinc.com

2525 Continental Building Co. 39
builtbycontinental.com

395 E. Waterfront Dr.
Homestead, PA 15120

412-464-8933
$76.47
million 104.4% $154.52

million 30 Matthew Curtis

From prior year.1 Acquired in September 2024 by Constructel Visabeira, based in Portugal.2


